
CONCRETE ANCHORS
Dynacast

Part
Number

Size
Approximate
Ship Weight

lbs/M

115616
115617
114102
114101
115526
115607
115384
115602
115383
115601

1/4” x 1”
1/4” x 1 1/2”

3/8” x 1”
3/8” x 1 3/8”
1/2” x 1 1/2”
1/2” x 2 3/4”
5/8” x 1 1/2”
5/8” x 2 7/8”
3/4” x 1 1/2”
3/4” x 2 7/8”

43
47
53
68
70

271
186
443
147
518

All Anchors produced from zinc alloy Zamak 5.

Net - 30 days. (Subject to Credit Approval) F.O.B. Shipping Point.

All components listed in this catalog available in the following finishes - Nickel, Brass, Zinc, Chemical Black,
and Chromate. Other finishes can be customized to specifications.

Shown in catalog cover functional specifications and are subject to change without notice. Please request
samples or print for exact dimensions.

Any defective item will be replaced provided we receive a written claim and samples within
10 days from receipt of goods. Dynacast Industrial Products will not allow or pay for any claims resulting from the use 
of such goods. Liability is limited to the cost of goods.

Pounds per thousand are approximate to be used for estimating shipping weight.

www.dynacast-ip.com

Telephone: 800-811-7841

Fax: 704-927-2791

Web: www.dynacast-ip.com

Please visit our website to request a quote


